

Date: 08/07 /2017

Office Order

The following committee has been constituted as "Alumni Association "To establish and maintain contact among past Student. Planning future events, conducting Alumni Satisfaction Survey, Taking Alumni Feedback.

Sr. No.	Members	Designation
1	Suhas. B. Joshi	Chairman
2	Jyoti Pandey	Secretary
3	Vishal Purohit	Joint Secretary
4	Surbhi Saxena	Treasurer
5	Subodh Bohat	Joint Treasurer
6	Greena Vedmutha	Member
7	Pranay Navrat	Member

The committee will be responsible for the exchange professional Knowledge, Organize technical Conferences, Seminars, workshops & training courses. To provide career development guidance.



Dr.Vive kumar Pati

PRINCIPAL

Principal ROYAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & COMMERCE P & T Colony, Nandivli Village, Dombivli (E), Dist. Thane.



Managed by 5 Dombivit Yuvas Education Trust ROYAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & COMMERCE (Attributed to University of Mumbai) Recognised under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956 P & T Colony, Gandhinagar, Dombivit East, Dist Thane - 421204 Tel.: 8291990058 © Email : rayalcollegedbic/gymail.com

DATE: 22 /07 /2017

NOTICE FOR Alumni Association1. MEETING FOR A.Y. 2017-18

The meeting of Alumni Association of Dombivli Yuvak Education Trust, Royal College of Science and Commerce called on Saturday, 22/07/2017 during 10.30am to 11.30am in principal office at the Royal College of Science and Commerce, P&T colony, Gandhinagar, Dombivli East, Dist. Thane – 421204

Sr. No.	Members	Designation
1	Suhas. B. Joshi	Chairman
2	Jyoti Pandey	Secretary
3	Vishal Purohit	Joint Secretary
4	Surbhi Saxena	Treasurer
5	Subodh Bohat	Joint Treasurer
6	Greena Vedmutha	Member
7	Pranay Navrat	Member



(Suhas.B.Joshi) Chairman



Managed by : Dombivil Yuvak Education Trust ROYAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & COMMERCE

Agenda of the meeting:

- 1. To interact with the Alumni
- 2. To Plan organize and coordinate alumni association activities and development of sustainability plan.
- 3. To focus on the Career development and guidance.
- 4. To plan and design association services for the students.
- 5. To establish interaction with industry for the benefits of student.
- 6. To take alumni feedback on academic activities.
- 7. To Fixed the date for next Alumni meeting.

As per this meeting we are discussing all the point mention in agenda.



(Suhas.B.Joshi) Chairman



DATE: 15/08 /2018

NOTICE FOR Alumni Association1- MEETING FOR A.Y. 2018-19

The meeting of Alumni Association of Dombivli Yuvak Education Trust, Royal College of Science and Commerce called on Wednesday,15/08/2018 during 10.30am to 11.30am in principal office at the Royal College of Science and Commerce, P&T colony, Gandhinagar, Dombivli East, Dist. Thane – 421204

Sr. No.	Members	Designation
1	Suhas. B. Joshi	Chairman
2	Jyoti Pandey	Secretary
3	Vishal Purohit	Joint Secretary
4	Surbhi Saxena	Treasurer
5	Subodh Bohat	Joint Treasurer
6	GreenaVedmutha	Member
7	Pranay Navrat	Member



(Suhas.B.Joshi) Chairman

Managed by : Dombivil Yuvak Education Trust



下结肠液 矿物口的

ROYAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & COMMERCE

(Allocated to University of Mumbal) Recognised under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1986 P & T Colony, Gandhinagar, Dombivil East, Dist Thane - 421204 Tel.: 8291990058

Cimail : royalcollegedbi@ymail.com ... Website : www.royalcollegedombivil.com

Agenda of the meeting:

- 1. To interact with the Alumni
- 2. To Plan organize and coordinate alumni association activities and development of sustainability plan.
- 3. To focus on the Career development and guidance.
- 4. To plan and design association services for the students.
- 5. To establish interaction with industry for the benefits of student.
- 6. To take alumni feedback on academic activities.

As per this meeting we are discussing all the point mention in agenda.



(Suhas.B.Joshi) Chairman



FOUNEWING

ROYAL COLLEGE OF SCIENCE & COMMERCE (Amiliated to University of Mumbal) Recognised under Section 2(f) of the UGC Act, 1956 P & T Colony, Gandhinagar, Dombivli East, Dist Thane - 421204 Tel.: 8291990058 © Email : royalcollegedbl@ymail.com

Managad by : Dombivil Yuvak Education Trust

DATE: 15/07 /2019

NOTICE FOR Alumni Association1- MEETING FOR A.Y. 2019-20

The meeting of Alumni Association of Dombivli Yuvak Education Trust, Royal College of Science and Commerce called on Monday, 15/07/2019 during 10.30am to 11.30am in principal office at the Royal College of Science and Commerce, P&T colony, Gandhinagar, Dombivli East, Dist. Thane – 421204

Sr. No.	Members	Designation
1	Suhas. B. Joshi	Chairman
2	Jyoti Pandey	Secretary
3	Vishal Purohit	Joint Secretary
4	Surbhi Saxena	Treasurer
5	Subodh Bohat	Joint Treasurer
6	GreenaVedmutha	Member
7	Pranay Navrat	Member



(Suhas.B.Joshi) Chairman



Agenda of the meeting:

- 1. To interact with the Alumni
- 2. To Plan organize and coordinate alumni association activities and development of sustainability plan.
- 3. To focus on the Career development and guidance.
- 4. To plan and design association services for the students.
- 5. To establish interaction with industry for the benefits of student.
- 6.To take alumni feedback on academic activities.

As per this meeting we are discussing all the point mention in agenda.



(Suhas.B.Joshi) Chairman



DATE: 08 /07/2020

NOTICE FOR Alumni Association1- MEETING FOR A.Y. 2020-21

The meeting of Alumni Association of Dombivli Yuvak Education Trust, Royal College of Science and Commerce called on Wednesday,08/07/2020 during 10.30am to 11.30am in principal office at the Royal College of Science and Commerce, P&T colony, Gandhinagar, Dombivli East, Dist. Thane – 421204. This meeting is online we share Zoom Meting link on your group.

Sr. No.	Members	Designation
1	Suhas. B. Joshi	Chairman
2	Jyoti Pandey	Secretary
3	Vishal Purohit	Joint Secretary
4	Surbhi Saxena	Treasurer
5	Subodh Bohat	Joint Treasurer
6	GreenaVedmutha	Member
7	Pranay Navrat	Member



(Suhas.B.Joshi) Chairman



Agenda of the meeting:

- 1. To interact with the Alumni
- To Plan organize and coordinate alumni association activities and development of sustainability plan.
- 3. To focus on the Career development and guidance.
- 4. To plan and design association services for the students.
- 5. To establish interaction with industry for the benefits of student.
- 6.To take alumni feedback on academic activities.

As per this meeting we are discussing all the point mention in agenda.



(Suhas.B. Joshi) Chairman



DATE: 17 /08 /2021

NOTICE FOR Alumni Association1- MEETING FOR A.Y. 2021-22

The meeting of Alumni Association of Dombivli Yuvak Education Trust, Royal College of Science and Commerce called on Tuesday17/08/2021during 10.30am to 11.30am in principal office at the Royal College of Science and Commerce, P&T colony, Gandhinagar, Dombivli East, Dist. Thane – 421204. This meeting is online we share Zoom Meting link on your group.

Sr. No.	Members	Designation
1	Suhas. B. Joshi	Chairman
2	Jyoti Pandey	Secretary
3	Vishal Purohit	Joint Secretary
4	Surbhi Saxena	Treasurer
5	Subodh Bohat	Joint Treasurer
6	GreenaVedmutha	Member
7	Pranay Navrat	Member



(Suhas.B. Joshi) Chairman



Agenda of the meeting:

- 1. To interact with the Alumni
- To Plan organize and coordinate alumni association activities and development of sustainability plan.
- 3. To focus on the Career development and guidance.
- 4. To plan and design association services for the students.
- 5. To establish interaction with industry for the benefits of student.
- 6. To take alumni feedback on academic activities.

As per this meeting we are discussing all the point mention in agenda.



(Suhas.B. Joshi) Chairman